RESULTATS 10KM DE LA FETE DE L'HUMANITE

10km

de laFéete de

NOM
ABERBOUR
ADAM
AGRIKOLIANSKY
AKKAS
ALDUNCIN MARIA
ALGANS BUCHSBAUM
ALTAMORE
AMIEL
ANDRE
ANGOR-NDOYE
ARAAR
ARRIGONI
ATTOUMO
AZZOUG
BAILLEUL
BARATEAU
BATAILLE
BAUDRY
BEAURAIN
BEAUVAIS
BELOIN
BEN AISSA
BENDAHMANE
BERGOUGNOUX
BERKANE
BERTRAND
BESSON
BINDECH
BIRANTE
BIZE
BONNET
BONNET
BORIE
BOUCHER
BOUE
BOULORD
BOURINAT
BOUSSUGE

PRENOM
ASSEN
ROMAIN
ERIC
LYDIA
EMILIA
MARIE
FRANCESCO
FREDERIC
AURELIE
SINH
CORALIE
TONY
FABRICE
SAID
MAXIME
YANN
SIMON
PIERRE
PHILIPPE
ADRIEN
FLORENCE
SABEUR
MUSTAPHA
JEAN-BAPTISTE
KEVIN
VIVIANE
MAXIME
FARID
KHALIFA
THIBAUT
ANNIE-CLAUDE
JEAN-JACQUES
JACQUES
GUILLAUME
DOMINIQUE
GREGORY
CYRIL
PATRICIA

e

DOSSARD CATEGORIE SEXE

1715
1976
2048
2010
1772
1751
1774
1761
1782
1698
2001
2095
2024
1858
1763
2139
2138
1788
2142
1885
1973
1706
1804
1895
1834
2147
1907
2004
2058
1866
1914
1913
2134
1956
2009
1859
1901
2140

VH 2
SEH 2
VH1
SEF 2
VF 1
VF 3
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEF1
SEF 2
SEF 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
VH1
SEH1
SEH 1
SEH 2
VH1
SEH 1
SEH 2
VF 1
SEH 2
VH1
SEH 1
SEH 1
VF 3
SEH 1
VH 2
SEH 1
SEH 2
VF 3
VH 3
VH 2
SEH 1
VH 2
VH1
SEH 2
VF 2

M
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SCRATCH
45
230
207
68
292
271
39
114
148
208
348
33
297
10
335
100
273
93
133
115
106
69
128
23
7
329
15
132
87
288
255
317
314
344
129
157
254
286

TEMPS
00:43:57:00
00:55:30:00
00:54:20:00
00:45:13:00
01:00:49:00
00:59:08:00
00:43:07:00
00:47:55:00
00:50:01:00
00:54:24:00
01:14:48:00
00:42:07:00
01:01:27:00
00:37:48:00
01:10:18:00
00:47:13:00
00:59:18:00
00:46:44:00
00:48:54:00
00:48:05:00
00:47:30:00
00:45:15:00
00:48:43:00
00:40:23:00
00:37:23:00
01:09:10:00
00:39:35:00
00:48:52:00
00:46:32:00
01:00:29:00
00:57:18:00
01:04:56:00
01:04:27:00
01:13:34:00
00:48:45:00
00:50:59:00
00:57:08:00
01:00:14:00



BOUTRY

BOUVARD

BOYER

BRANCO-RUIVO
BRASSAC

BRIET
BRIET
BROUTE

BRUGNON

BRUNET
BUONO

BURDIN-PERRUSSEL
CABANTOUS
CABANTOUS

CABOTSE
CADERON
CADERON
CADERON
CADERON
CAGNIARD
CALLERIZA

CAPOEN
CARIOU
CARON
CARTIER
CASINO
CASSE
CHABAL

CHABERNAUD
CHARLES MARIE
CHARRIEAU
CHARRIEAU
CHAVARD

CHEMIR

CHENOT
CHEVAUDONNAT

CHINCA

CHOULET

CISSE
CLARY

CLEMENT

COLAS
COLIN

COLLEOC

COLLIN

COLOMBA
CONSTANS

COSTEL

COURBET

COX

MICKAEL
MARJORIE
FLORIAN
CLAUDE
PIERRE
ADELINE
SEBASTIEN
FARID
DOMINIQUE
ANNE
PIERRE-LOUIS
PIERRE
CEDRIC
ELODIE
ANDRE
HERVE
NICOLAS
BERENICE
ISABELLE
JEAN-PIERRE
LEA
VINCENT
ALAIN
NIELS
RONAND
JEAN-MICHEL
CLEMENT
OWEN
GUY
CLAIRE
CAPUCINE
LISA
PAUL
FABIEN
PASCAL
LAURE
DAVID
DOROTHEE
MADIBE
BRIGITTE
JEAN-MARC
ELISE
ANGELIQUE
ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
ANDRE
ANNE
VIRGINIE
DAVID
PHIL

2007
2173
1759
1720
2110
1958
1957
2087
1848
1823
2152
2021
1863
1867
2039
2054
2056
2057
2055
1979
2030
1728
1707
1898
1948
1884
2013
1992
1921
1942
1732
1909
2008
1994
1714
2012
2016
1845
1802
1825
1722
1719
1874
1891
2019
2150
1735
1674
1870
1736

VH 1
SEF 2
SEH 2
VH 2
SEH1
SEF 2
SEH 2
VH1
VF 2
VF 1
SEH 1
SEH 1
SEH 2
SEF 2
VH 3
VH 3
SEH 2
SEF1
VF 2
VH 2
SEF1
SEH 2
VH 2
SEH 1
SEH1
VH 2
SEH1
SEH 1
VH 3
VF 1
SEF1
SEF1
SEH 2
SEH 2
VH 2
SEF 2
SEH 2
SEF 2
SEH 1
VF 2
VH1
SEF1
SEF 2
VH 2
VH 3
VH 4
VF 2
SEF 2
SEH 1
SEH 1
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228
231
201
101
104
226
227
240
151
180
55
256
58
275
135
28
48
77
248
353
218
56
74
66
311
107
75
105
102
110
170
203
186
195
46
136
257
163
54
158
97
336
299
144
270
140
293
340
161
11

00:55:25:00
00:55:36:00
00:53:30:00
00:47:15:00
00:47:23:00
00:55:24:00
00:55:24:00
00:56:27:00
00:50:20:00
00:52:35:00
00:44:33:00
00:57:31:00
00:44:36:00
00:59:26:00
00:49:02:00
00:41:19:00
00:44:06:00
00:46:06:00
00:56:55:00
01:19:13:00
00:55:05:00
00:44:34:00
00:45:40:00
00:45:01:00
01:03:59:00
00:47:33:00
00:45:47:00
00:47:27:00
00:47:16:00
00:47:41:00
00:52:08:00
00:53:43:00
00:52:46:00
00:53:06:00
00:43:57:00
00:49:05:00
00:57:31:00
00:51:23:00
00:44:25:00
00:50:59:00
00:46:57:00
01:10:19:00
01:01:47:00
00:49:42:00
00:58:47:00
00:49:19:00
01:00:49:00
01:11:39:00
00:51:06:00
00:38:17:00



CROSTE-BAYLIES
CROUZIER
DALGALARRONDO
DE CHADIRAC
DE CHEZELLES
DE GASQUET
DE LA RUA MARTIN
DE SMET
DE SOUZA
DEBEST-GALLAS
DEBEST-GALLAS
DELABARRE
DELAIGUE
DELAUNE
DELEAU
DELHOMMOIS
DERDAR
DERNONCOURT
DESJARS
DESTRES
DIAS
DIBOUNDIJE JEAN
DIONGUE
DOMERGUE
DOMERGUE
DOMERGUE
DORDOR
DOREY
DOUADI
DROMERY
DROUIN
DUBERGEY
DUFLAUT
DUFRENE
DUFRENE
DUJOUR
DUMAS
DUPORGE
DURAND
DUTURC
ESCUREDO
FABIN
FABISIAK
FANGHOUX
FARGHEN
FAUSSEMAGNE
FEIERABEND
FERNANDEZ
FERREIRA DA SILVA
FIANDING

LEO
CYRIL
FRANCOISE
JOEL
SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUME
SYLVAIN
LEA
NICOLAS
PIERRE
CHARLOTTE
FABRICE
PASCAL
STEPHANE
NATHALIE
PASCAL
NASSIM
ANTOINE
MURIELLE
RENE
EDGAR
CYRILLE
MALICK
CLAIRE
GUILLAUME
MARION
ROMAN
THOMAS
NADIA
SARAH
VINCENT
JULIEN
SERGE
LAURENCE
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
DANIEL
MIGUEL
JEAN-MICHEL
ANTOINE
PHILIPPE
JEAN-BAPTISTE
NICOLAS
EMMANUELLE
OLIVIER
MAGALI
SACHA
MYRIAM
JOAQUIM
CHRISTIAN

1762
1974
1747
1699
1828
1789
1971
2158
2035
2128
2129
1803
1841
2126
1721
1815
2079
1718
2101
1702
2014
2046
1879
1693
1696
1694
1783
2143
2146
2047
1671
1945
1919
1910
1833
1810
2109
2099
2135
1793
2025
1932
1824
1961
2115
1680
2107
1692
1741
2091

SEH1
VH1
VF 3
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEH 1
SEH 2
SEF1
JUH
SEH 1
SEF 2
VH1
VH1
SEH 1
SEF1
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 1
VF 1
VH 2
SEH 2
VH 2
VH 2
SEF1
SEH1
SEF1
SEH 2
SEH 2
VF 1
VF 1
SEH 2
VH1
SEH 2
VF 2
VH 2
SEH 2
VH 3
SEH 2
VH 2
SEH 1
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEF1
SEH 2
SEF1
SEH 1
VF1
VH 2
VH 3

LTLEAL7TL1LLLLLLLLLLELELLNTEEEETmEZlnnLLLn1n1n1n< <L

168
337
204
268
131
24
211
310
79
139
235
40
88
241
137
272

243
309
47

63
116
322
338
347
124
80
171
339
202
223
229
89
90
196
236
122
57
16
174
199
350
19
237
191
130
280
43
284

00:52:06:00
01:11:11:00
01:00:52:00
00:58:31:00
00:48:51:00
00:40:39:00
00:54:38:00
01:03:38:00
00:46:11:00
00:49:09:00
00:56:05:00
00:43:10:00
00:46:33:00
00:56:31:00
00:49:06:00
00:59:16:00
00:37:39:00
00:56:39:00
01:03:32:00
00:44:02:00
00:35:22:00
00:44:51:00
00:48:07:00
01:06:15:00
01:11:25:00
01:13:59:00
00:48:29:00
00:46:16:00
00:52:09:00
01:11:39:00
00:53:34:00
00:55:18:00
00:55:27:00
00:46:34:00
00:46:34:00
00:53:10:00
00:56:08:00
00:48:26:00
00:44:35:00
00:39:46:00
00:52:17:00
00:53:12:00
01:16:41:00
00:40:04:00
00:56:12:00
00:52:55:00
00:48:49:00
00:59:36:00
00:43:33:00
01:00:00:00



FOFANA
FONTAINE
FONTENELLE
GALLOSI
GARCIA
GAUMER
GERVAIS
GIACRI
GICQUEL
GICQUEL
GICQUEL MARIE
GIRAUDON
GIRAULT
GOMES
GOUHIER
GRON
GUERIN
GUET
GUILBAUD
GUILLON
GUILLON
GUILLON
GUION
HAMDOU
HANNEDOUCHE
HEBRARD
HENRION
HENRION
HERIN
HOOGEWYS
HOOGEWYS
HOOGEWYS MARIE

HOUAMED MOSTAFA

ISHII
JACQUERAY
JACQUIN
JACQUIN
JAFFRE
JAFFRE
JALAL
JAMONEAU
JEAN
JEANNE
JONGBLOED
JORET
JOSEPH
KHEMISSI
KIRANE
KOHLER
KU KING

KANDE
ROMAIN
THOMAS
ROLAND
JACQUES
YVES
PASCALE
VERONIQUE
FATI
HUGO
ANGE
REMI
PHILIPPE
BAPTISTE
SYLVAIN
DAVID
CHARLENE
DENIS
SIMON
JULIEN
PASCAL
CORINNE
CORAIL
RABY
CAROLINE
MICHEL
THOMAS
LISA
MAURICET
ADRIEN
PATRICK
THERESE
STEPHAN
KATSUNORI
SEVERINE
ROGER
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
XAVIER
HIND
AURELIE
AMANDINE
FLORIAN
JANINE
ALYZEE
CAMILLE
NASSER
SACAM
PAUL
TERESA

2064
1962
2085
1904
1878
2059
1936
1835
2061
2063
2062
1840
1916
1938
2113
1716
1700
2136
2078
1843
1797
1796
2005
1917
1972
1769
2076
1876
1990
1856
1778
1779
2020
1746
2038
2121
2117
1864
1784
1844
1807
1812
1862
1758
1768
1963
2141
2108
2162
1677

SEF1
SEH 2
SEH1
VH 3
VH 3
VH 3
VF 2
SEF 2
VH1
CAG
VF 1
SEH 1
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEF 2
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 1
VH 2
VF 2
SEF1
VH1
VF 1
VH 3
SEH1
SEF1
VH 4
SEH 2
VH 3
VF 3
VH1
VH1
VF 1
VH 3
SEH 1
SEH 2
VH1
SEF1
SEF1
SEF 2
SEH 1
SEF 2
SEF1
SEF1
VH 3
SEH 1
JUH
VF1
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85
289

214
276
142
302
281
14
26
184
111
177
96
166
143
269
291
145
146
147
327
320
160
259
176
83
308
126
112
138
179
62
307
29
355
356
72
267
326
185
304
295
238
279
222
301
193
204
351

00:46:23:00
01:00:33:00
00:32:20:00
00:54:44:00
00:59:27:00
00:49:30:00
01:01:56:00
00:59:36:00
00:38:49:00
00:41:09:00
00:52:45:00
00:47:41:00
00:52:30:00
00:46:56:00
00:51:50:00
00:49:31:00
00:58:32:00
01:00:48:00
00:49:50:00
00:49:55:00
00:49:55:00
01:07:49:00
01:05:52:00
00:51:03:00
00:57:35:00
00:52:28:00
00:46:19:00
01:02:59:00
00:48:31:00
00:47:49:00
00:49:08:00
00:52:35:00
00:44:46:00
01:02:44:00
00:41:20:00
01:25:30:00
01:25:30:00
00:45:29:00
00:58:21:00
01:07:49:00
00:52:46:00
01:01:58:00
01:00:59:00
00:56:15:00
00:59:33:00
00:55:09:00
01:01:49:00
00:52:59:00
00:53:49:00
01:17:44:00



LADIER
LAHAYE
LAl
LALLART
LAMBLIN
LAMBLIN
LANGANAY
LANGE
LANGLAIS
LANGLOIS
LANGLOIS
LANGLOIS
LANTA
LARRUE
LATOUR
LAURAND
LAVENU
LBOUTOUNNE
LE GAGNE
LE GAL
LECLERCQ
LEFEBVRE JEAN
LEMAIRE
LEMAIRE
LEMAIRE
LEPROUST
LEPROUST
LERENDU
LESTROLIN
LEVEQUE
LIERE
LIERE
LIERE
LOISEAU
LOISEAU
LOPEZ
LORELLE
MABILLE
MACIAS VALERO
MADRY
MAGNAN
MAGNONE
MAHON
MAILLOT
MAIRESSE
MAIRESSE-JUSNEL
MANCONE
MANGANO
MARCELIN
MARSAUD

HELENE
CYRILLE
ERIC
ISABELLE
DANIEL
DANIEL
ARNAUD
GILBERT
OLIVIER
AXELLE
PIERRE
KETTY
IVAN
PHILIPPE
RAYMOND
DOMINIQUE
PIERRE
YOUSSEF
MAXIME
BERNARD
CAROLINE
GEORGES
CYRIL
SOPHIE
JOEL
PAPTRICIA
GILLES
VALENTIN
HUGO
SANDRINE
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
CELINE
JULIEN
MICHEL
GERARD
GERALD
AURELIE
DAVID
PASCAL
AGNES
JEAN-MARC
STEPHANE
ELSA
AURELIEN
BORIS
SABRINA
BERTRAND
BEVERLLY
CHARLES

1869
1811
1930
2120
1745
1966
2114
2094
1813
2051
1670
2052
2118
1947
1842
2151
2098
2104
1978
2130
1672
1753
1817
1953
1816
2089
2088
1673
2160
2049
1853
1954
1852
2133
2111
1730
1806
1951
1752
1846
1905
1923
1894
1937
2125
2122
1695
1996
2068
1943

SEF1
SEH 2
VH1
VF 2
VH 3
VH 3
VH 1
VH1
SEH 2
JUF
VH 3
VF 1
SEH 2
VH1
VH 3
VF 1
VH 3
VH1
SEH 1
VH 2
SEF 2
VH1
SEH1
SEF1
VH 2
VF 2
VH 2
SEH 1
JUH
VF 1
VH 1
VH 2
VF 1
SEH 2
VH 3
VH 3
VH 2
SEF1
SEH 2
VH1
SEF 2
VH 3
VH1
SEF 2
SEH 2
VH1
SEF1
SEH 2
SEF1
SEH 1
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162
209
149
321
194
345
175
21
303
92
134
247
49
78
260
189
328
118
354
305
333
71
20
156
306
127
192
12
120
341
41
155
169
178
285
287
225
298
198
123
197
233
200
261
95
283
316
154
274
187

00:51:06:00
00:54:25:00
00:50:08:00
01:06:08:00
00:53:06:00
01:13:34:00
00:52:25:00
00:40:16:00
01:01:58:00
00:46:42:00
00:48:55:00
00:56:54:00
00:44:12:00
00:46:07:00
00:57:36:00
00:52:53:00
01:07:51:00
00:48:16:00
01:19:14:00
01:02:03:00
01:09:56:00
00:45:26:00
00:40:05:00
00:50:36:00
01:02:29:00
00:48:31:00
00:52:55:00
00:38:19:00
00:48:19:00
01:11:52:00
00:43:15:00
00:50:36:00
00:52:07:00
00:52:34:00
01:00:08:00
01:00:14:00
00:55:18:00
01:01:38:00
00:53:11:00
00:48:27:00
00:53:10:00
00:55:49:00
00:53:20:00
00:57:55:00
00:46:53:00
00:59:40:00
01:04:44:00
00:50:28:00
00:59:19:00
00:52:47:00



MARTHON
MARTIN
MARTIN

MASCLAUX
MASSON

MAUPOIL
MAURET MOREAU
MAYENS
MAZIERE
MELIQUE
MIGNOT
MOISAN
MOITIE
MONTAUDON
MONTEIL
MORALES
MORILLON
MOUILLESAUX
MOUSSARD
MUZARD
MUZART
NACIRI
NEU
NICOLAS
NION
NOCQUET-THIBAULT
NOTARIO
ORREGO
OUALI
OUJAOU

PECARREY

PEDENON
PENSIER
PETITOU

PEYRIVES
PICARD
PICARD JIMENEZ
PIGEAT
PIK
PILIA
PILLOT
PITTO
PLEIBER
PLOS
POLY
POUGET
POUPARDIN
PREVOST
PRIVAL
PROMENEUR

FABRICE
BRUNO
PATRICK
ERIC
STEPHANE
BAPTISTE
ROMAIN
PAUL
ANDRE
MICHEL
ALAIN
JACKY
JEAN-JACQUES
LUC
SAMUEL
FREDERIC
CAROLINE
JEAN-PAUL
PAUL
GERARD
PATRICK
SAID
GILLES
THIBAULT
JEAN-FRANCOIS
CLAIRE
JOAN
ARACELY
AHMED
MOHAMMED
LAURENT
CLEMENTINE
GUILLAUME
CLEMENT
DOMINIQUE
JEAN-PIERRE
AURELIE
ROMAIN
JEAN-JACQUES
MIREILLE
ANNE-LYSE
CAROLINE
ANNIE
FREDERIC
XAVIER
VIOLETTE
CLAUDE
FREDERIC
MURIELLE
AMANDINE

2100
2148
1749
1727
1756
2124
1717
1777
2086
1734
1868
1939
1771
1900
2161
2015
2002
1887
2023
2144
1865
1838
2077
1964
1723
1792
1847
1676
1712
2102
2116
1767
1908
1820
2154
2081
1989
1685
1739
1765
1952
2145
2119
2053
1899
1906
2043
1688
1924
2067

VH 1
VH 2
VH 2
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 1
SEH 2
SEH 1
VH 4
VH 3
VH 3
VH 2
VH 4
SEH 1
JUH
SEH 2
SEF 2
VH 4
VH 3
VH 3
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
SEF1
SEH 2
SEF 2
VH 2
SEH 2
VH 1
SEF 2
VH 2
SEH 2
VH 2
VH 2
SEF 2
SEH 1
VH 3
VF 2
SEF 2
SEF 2
VF 3
SEH 1
SEH 1
SEF 2
VH 2
VH1
VF 2
SEF1
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263
173
210
266
31
37
32
172
290
262
312
119
164

121
34
315
205
212
265
253
22

103
277
94
278
61
27
81
242
70
50
213
84
153
13
215
244
258
51
264
182
141
357
206
91
181
246

00:58:02:00
00:52:14:00
00:54:26:00
00:58:19:00
00:41:39:00
00:43:03:00
00:41:42:00
00:52:13:00
01:00:43:00
00:57:57:00
01:04:05:00
00:48:18:00
00:51:36:00
00:34:52:00
00:48:21:00
00:42:16:00
01:04:38:00
00:54:02:00
00:54:38:00
00:58:15:00
00:57:02:00
00:40:19:00
00:37:28:00
00:36:00:00
00:47:17:00
00:59:32:00
00:46:53:00
00:59:33:00
00:44:45:00
00:41:11:00
00:46:18:00
00:56:32:00
00:45:26:00
00:44:21:00
00:54:38:00
00:46:21:00
00:50:26:00
00:38:38:00
00:54:52:00
00:56:47:00
00:57:31:00
00:44:23:00
00:58:07:00
00:52:36:00
00:49:27:00
01:26:06:00
00:54:12:00
00:46:41:00
00:52:36:00
00:56:52:00



QUELLIER
QUILLIVIC
RAGUIN
RANC
RAVACHE
RAYNAUD
RECHAK
RENAUD
RENAUD
RETROUVEY
RIBEIRO JOAO
RIMBERT
RIMBERT
RIVIERE
RIVIERE
ROBILLARD
ROQUERO GARCIA
ROSSO
ROUSSEAU
ROVERA
RUEDA
SABLONNIERES
SABLONNIERES
SACHOT
SAGUEZ
SAHLI
SAINT AMAUX
SALIGNAT
SALOMON
SAMBRES
SCHNEIDER
SEGRESTAIN
SELLAH
SEVESEN
SIMEQUI
SIMON
SPETH
SPILLEMAEKER
SPORAKOWS
SUAUDEAU
SUAVET
TARAKI
TEIXEIRA FURTADO
TEXIER
THEMISTA
THERET
THIVOLLE-CAZAT
THOMAS
TIBURCE
TISSEYRE

CHRISTIAN
MAXIME
ROMAIN
ROMAIN

ELISE
PASCAL
GEMAILE
SOPHIE
EMMANUELLE
ELODIE
PAULO
EMILIE
HERVE
MALIKA
JEAN-LOUIS
DAMIEN

STEPHANE
THOMAS
AURELIE

CHRISTELLE

ELODIE
ERIC
JULIE
LAURENT
BENEDICTE
WAHID
SERVANE
PIERRE

SEBASTIEN
CAMILLE

FRANCISKA

GILLES
BAHIA
FRANCOIS
PIERRE
MARC

FLORENCE
FREDERIC
VINCENT
VIRGINIE

RAFAEL
BELKACEM
ADALBERT

YANN
JOCELYN
ARNAUD
ELISE
BAPTISTE
FRED
JOELLE

1993
1861
1860
2033
1931
1935
1827
1888
1889
1984
1808
1742
1743
1710
1709
1965
1822
1915
1967
2003
1805
2157
2156
1946
2034
1851
1968
1944
2037
1928
2137
1687
1975
2027
2096
1850
1857
1918
2084
1949
1757
1892
2066
1911
2132
1814
1927
1925
1920
1766

VH 2
SEH 1
SEH 2
SEH 1
SEF1
VH 2
VH 1
VF 1
SEF 2
SEF1
SEH 2
SEF 2
VH 2
VF 3
VH 3
VH1
VH 1
SEH 2
SEF 2
VF 1
SEF 2
VH 2
SEF1
SEH 2
SEF1
VH1
SEF 2
VH1
SEH 2
SEF1
SEF 2
VH 2
SEF 2
VH 3
VH 2
VH 2
SEF 2
SEH 1
SEH 2
VF1
SEH 2
VH 3
SEH 1
VH 2
VH 2
VH1
SEF1
SEH 1
VH 3
VF 3
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98

346
219
35
252
30
250
251
113
64
216
217
318
319
52
73
117
342
313
325
224
352
59
221
42
343
60
67
331
109
334
165
332
323
18
183
86
38
108
239
234

36
150
99
330
25
152
245

00:47:05:00
00:36:11:00
01:13:48:00
00:55:05:00
00:42:43:00
00:56:58:00
00:41:29:00
00:56:58:00
00:56:58:00
00:47:55:00
00:44:52:00
00:54:59:00
00:54:59:00
01:05:47:00
01:05:47:00
00:44:24:00
00:45:36:00
00:48:10:00
01:13:33:00
01:04:20:00
01:07:46:00
00:55:18:00
01:17:57:00
00:44:36:00
00:55:06:00
00:43:27:00
01:13:34:00
00:44:41:00
00:45:05:00
01:09:27:00
00:47:37:00
01:10:07:00
00:51:42:00
01:09:41:00
01:06:28:00
00:39:49:00
00:52:40:00
00:46:26:00
00:43:07:00
00:47:35:00
00:56:15:00
00:55:58:00
00:32:31:00
00:42:54:00
00:50:17:00
00:47:12:00
01:09:27:00
00:40:43:00
00:50:24:00
00:56:47:00



TOMAS ESPEJO
TRORE
URBAIN
VALLEE
VAUDRY
VEDEL
VEGAS

VEISSIERE
VEISSIERE
VERMONT
VIEILLEDENT
VORMESE

YONG VIVAS J.
ZAPERA

ZILBERSCHLAG
ZSIDAI

PIERRE
SOUNKOUTOU
VERONIQUE
LOIC
FRANCK
FREDERIC
PAUL
SIMON
OLIVIER
ELSA
GUILLAUME
ANTOINE
GREGORIO
CEDRIC
LYDIA
PAULINE

2155
2149
1839
2045
1724
2029
1748
1800
1801
1902
1785
2060
1837
1849
1821
1790

SEH 2
SEH 2
VF 2
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
VH 4
JUH
VH1
SEF1
SEH 1
VH 2
SEH 2
SEH 2
VF 2
SEF1

T I L

44
17
159
190
300
220
349
65
125
232
53
249
76
82
296
324

00:43:54:00
00:39:47:00
00:51:01:00
00:52:54:00
01:01:49:00
00:55:05:00
01:15:51:00
00:44:59:00
00:48:29:00
00:55:40:00
00:44:24:00
00:56:56:00
00:46:05:00
00:46:18:00
01:01:04:00
01:06:45:00



